
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Victor MELLEBEEK
hamok
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4410m
Tijd : 0:39:28 (8'57"/km)

3/37 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jorn KENNIS 0:30:17
2. Jeroen HOEKX 0:32:05

1. 154 00:02:39 254m 10'26"/km
2. 130 00:02:35 00:05:14 178m 14'31"/km
3. 163 00:01:34 00:06:48 165m 9'30"/km
4. 159 00:03:59 00:10:47 375m 10'37"/km
5. 144 00:03:03 00:13:50 318m 9'35"/km
6. 142 00:02:24 00:16:14 247m 9'43"/km
7. 122 00:03:32 00:19:46 411m 8'36"/km
8. 140 00:03:08 00:22:54 354m 8'51"/km
9. 152 00:02:59 00:25:53 326m 9'09"/km

10. 137 00:01:37 00:27:30 199m 8'07"/km
11. 129 00:03:50 00:31:20 394m 9'44"/km
12. 145 00:01:24 00:32:44 160m 8'45"/km
13. 167 00:04:38 00:37:22 498m 9'18"/km
14. 150 00:01:06 00:38:28 163m 6'45"/km
15. 999 00:01:00 00:39:28 207m 4'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5584
https://www.helga-o.com

